Ultra-Low-Latency, Data Center Optimized 10/40 GbE Switch
The Force10 S-Series S4810 is an ultra low-latency 10/40 GbE Top-of-Rack (ToR) switch purpose-built for
applications in high-performance data center and computing environments. Leveraging a non-blocking,
cut-through switching architecture, the S4810 delivers line-rate L2 and L3 forwarding capacity with latency
as low as 650 nanoseconds to maximize network performance. The compact S4810 design provides industry-
leading density of 48 dual-speed 1/10 GbE (SFP+) ports as well as four 40 GbE QSFP+ uplinks to conserve
valuable rack space and simplify the migration to 40 Gbps in the data center core. Powerful QoS features,
coupled with Data Center Bridging (DCB) support via a future software enhancement, make the S4810 ideally

RoHS
All S-Series components are EU RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S4810P-AC S4810 base unit* with 1 AC power supply and
dual fans (front to rear airflow**)
S4810P-AC-R S4810 base unit* with 1 AC power supply and
dual fans (rear to front airflow**)
S4810P-PWR-AC S4810 AC power supply module with integrated
fan (front to rear airflow**)
S4810P-PWR-AC-R S4810 AC power supply module with integrated
fan (rear to front airflow**)
S4810P-FAN S4810 fan module (front to rear airflow**)
S4810P-FAN-R S4810 fan module (rear to front airflow**)
* S4810 base unit provides 48 10 GbE SFP+ ports and four 40 GbE QSFP+ ports.
SFP+ and QSFP+ ports are ordered separately.
** The S4810 I/O panel is considered the front, the power supply panel is
considered the rear.